01
02
03
030405
05
06
07
08

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website.
For further advice you can telephone 01738630555
SEPTEMBER, 01, 2015
P3
Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.
P3
2015-0001
BT460LE
01
02
03
030405
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04 04
A x01 B C
E F
x18 x08
x08 x32D
G
J
x08
x02
x02
20g
25 mm
ø8
1/4 x 120 Cab. 17
1/4 7 x 120 Cab. 17
30 mm
ø4,0
H x02
space block
7 x 50 Cab. 17
60min
PARTS LIST
K x04
40 mm
ø10
Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton at room temperature for 48 hours or more so the
contents can acclimatise.
PLEASE RETAIN ALL PACKING UNTIL YOU HAVE COMPLETED ASSEMBLY.
Information about your Pine furniture.
Our pine furniture ranges have been carefully crafted from solid wood and natural wood veneers. Each piece of pine has unique

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website.
For further advice you can telephone 01738630555
SEPTEMBER, 01, 2015
P3
Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.
P3
2015-0001
CP460LE
01
02
03
030405
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04 04
A x01 B C
E F
x18 x08
x08 x32D
G
J
x08
x02
x02
20g
25 mm
ø8
1/4 x 120 Cab. 17
1/4 7 x 120 Cab. 17
30 mm
ø4,0
H x02
space block
7 x 50 Cab. 17
60min
PARTS LIST
K x04
40 mm
ø10
Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton at room temperature for 48 hours or more so the
contents can acclimatise.
PLEASE RETAIN ALL PACKING UNTIL YOU HAVE COMPLETED ASSEMBLY.
Information about your Pine furniture.
Our pine furniture ranges have been carefully crafted from solid wood and natural wood veneers. Each piece of pine has unique

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website.
For further advice you can telephone 01738630555
SEPTEMBER, 01, 2015
P3
Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.
P3
2015-0001
CRW460LE
01
02
03
030405
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04 04
A x01 B C
E F
x18 x08
x08 x32D
G
J
x08
x02
x02
20g
25 mm
ø8
1/4 x 120 Cab. 17
1/4 7 x 120 Cab. 17
30 mm
ø4,0
H x02
space block
7 x 50 Cab. 17
60min
PARTS LIST
K x04
40 mm
ø10
Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton at room temperature for 48 hours or more so the
contents can acclimatise.
PLEASE RETAIN ALL PACKING UNTIL YOU HAVE COMPLETED ASSEMBLY.
Information about your Pine furniture.
Our pine furniture ranges have been carefully crafted from solid wood and natural wood veneers. Each piece of pine has unique

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website.
For further advice you can telephone 01738630555
SEPTEMBER, 01, 2015
P3
Warning!: Keep out of reach from
children, Keep away from eyes, if
product gets into eye rinse thoroughly
and repeatedly with water. Do not
digest, if swallowed seek medical
advise from doctor.
P3
2015-0001
JA460LE WX460LE
01
02
03
030405
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04 04
A x01 B C
E F
x18 x08
x08 x32D
G
J
x08
x02
x02
20g
25 mm
ø8
1/4 x 120 Cab. 17
1/4 7 x 120 Cab. 17
30 mm
ø4,0
H x02
space block
7 x 50 Cab. 17
60min
PARTS LIST
K x04
40 mm
ø10
Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton at room temperature for 48 hours or more so the
contents can acclimatise.
PLEASE RETAIN ALL PACKING UNTIL YOU HAVE COMPLETED ASSEMBLY.
Information about your Pine furniture.
Our pine furniture ranges have been carefully crafted from solid wood and natural wood veneers. Each piece of pine has unique